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Email: ABH_WV_ProviderRelations@aetna.com

Cynthia Harper – WVU, CAMC, 
Cabell Huntington, Marshall 
Health
304-348-2932
HarperC1@aetna.com
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Outside West Virginia will be handled by the representative 
based on the West Virginia border counties.

Kayla Bess 304-348-2070

BessK1@aetna.com

Lisa Sentich 304-234-3486

SentichL@aetna.com

Sonya Anderson 304-348-2931

AndersonS11@aetna.com

Aimee Davis 304-348-2011

DavisA2@aetna.com

Natalie Roberts 304-348-2013

RobertsN1@aetna.com
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